3
www. inlift-parts. com
Escalator (Moving Walk)Electrical Control Solution
Skriting switch UKS
Comb plate
protect
switch
ZR231

Diameter: 110mm
Height: 180mm
Item No.: HY-03
Operating Voltage: DC24V
Dynamic Current: 80mA
Diameter: 110mm
Height: 180mm
Item No. Description Color Voltage Power/
reel
Dimension
(mm)
Water-
proof
Rate
Indoor Non-waterproof
LC-L1000-60X-S SMD 3528, 60leds/meter, (5M/reel) Red/Blue/Green/Yellow/White/Warm White DC12V 24W L1000*W8 IP20
LC-L1000-120X-S SMD 3528, 120leds/meter, (5M/reel) Red/Blue/Green/Yellow/White/Warm White DC12V 48W L1000*W8 IP20
LC-L1000-30XX-S SMD 5050  30leds/meter, (5M/reel) Red/Blue/Green/Yellow/White/Warm White/RGB DC12V 30W L1000*W10 IP20
LC-L1000-60XX-S SMD 5050  60leds/meter, (5M/reel) Red/Blue/Green/Yellow/White/Warm White/RGB DC12V 60W L1000*W10 IP20
Outdoor High Waterproof
LC-L1000-60X-SF SMD 3528, 60leds/meter, (5M/reel) Red/Blue/Green/Yellow/White/Warm White DC12V 24W L1000*W8 IP68
LC-L1000-120X-SF SMD 3528, 120leds/meter, (5M/reel) Red/Blue/Green/Yellow/White/Warm White DC12V 48W L1000*W8 IP68
LC-L1000-30XX-SF SMD 5050  30leds/meter, (5M/reel) Red/Blue/Green/Yellow/White/Warm White/RGB DC12V 30W L1000*W10 IP68
LC-L1000-60XX-SF SMD 5050  60leds/meter, (5M/reel) Red/Blue/Green/Yellow/White/Warm White/RGB DC12V 60W L1000*W10 IP68
Red Blue Green Yellow Warm
Escalator Parts
arts.com